TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

63

TB550.211A BE&BS B,

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB550.211A 21.1-F&#s506 21.1-CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TB550.211A.2 IR P R R AUXILIARY FRICTION PIECE ASSEMBLY 1 2009-12_
1 |CF550A.21.025 Bl B A p B 5 F M AUXILIARY FRICTION PIECE 1 2013-10_
10 |FT400.21B.108 A AT AT MAIN RELEASE LEVER SPRING 3 2009-12_
11 |FT400.21B.110 TiFT TOP ROD 3 2009-12_
12 |FT300.21B.111 KA LONG PIN 6 2009-12_
13 |FT300.21B.109 i PIN 3 2009-12_
14 |GBT848-10-A2L /N WASHER 12 2009-12_
14 |GBT848-10 /N WASHER 12 2013-10_
15 |GBT91-3.2X16 FF 1144 PIN 12 2013-10_
15 |GBT91-3.2X16-A0P T 4 PIN 12 2009-12_
16 |FT300.21B.114 ER-ter ok 1a) MAIN CLUTCH ADJUSTING SCREW 3 2009-12_
17 |GBT6171-M10X1 18U fry 2 NUT 3 2013-10_
17 |GBT6171-M10X1-A2L 285 NUT 3 2009-12_
18  |FT400.21B.104 R B G A hIFT AUXILIARY CLUTCH PULL ROD 3 2009-12_
19 |GBT6171-M8X1-8—A2L TS f i HEXAGON NUT 3 2009-12_
2 |FT400.21B.102 RIB G A AUXILIARY CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE 1 2009-12_
20 |FT300.21B.105 BRI B BALL NUT 3 2009-12_
20 |FT300.21B.105 BR30A BALL NUT 3 2009-12_
3 |TB550.211-01 T 35 DISC SPRING 1 2009-12_
4 |FT400.21B.113 T A Ea MAIN CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE 1 2009—12_
S |TBS550.211A.1 TR S MAIN FRICTION PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 2009-12_
6 |FT400.21B.112 BOANE CLUTCH COVER 1 2009—12_
7 |FT300.21B.120 Il o AT AT 5% AUXILIARY RELEASE LEVER SPRING 3 2009-12_
8 |FT400.21B.106 BB A28 4 BT AUXILIARY CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER 3 2009-12_
9 |FT400.21B.107 TR G AL MAIN CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER 3 2009-12_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

64

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT500A.21B.001Clutch assembly-1

65

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT500A.21B.001-1 21.1-gjA#x i —1 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY-1

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |GBT276-6204-2RS R BEARING 1 2004-01_
10 |TA800.212B-02 Kt 22 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 1 2004-01_
11 |FT300.21.012 BT AR AR B CLUTCH PEDAL ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
12 |FT300.43.130 A EE AT PEDAL RETURN SPRING 1 2004-01_
13 |GBT882-B10X28 % PIN 2 2004—01_
14 |FT300.43.110 Pkt e L PULL ROD REAR FORK 1 2004-01_
15 |GBT97.1-10-AOP Hupg| WASHER 2 2004-01_
16 |GBT91-3.2X16-A0P FE O PIN 2 2004-01_
17 |GBT6170-M10-A3L [2SH NUT 2 2004-01_
18 |FT300.21.110 FikT PULL ROD 1 2004—01_
19 |FT300.43.108 AR PULL ROD FRONT FORK 1 2004-01_
2 |FT500A.21B.011 BAER T B CLUTCH SUBASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
20 |FT300.21.013 BT R B A CLUTCH RELEASE FORK SHAFT UNIT 1 2004-01_
21 |GBT6170-M10-LH-A3L 2P NUT 1 2004-01_
3 IGBT93-10-AOP T v 2R 5 5 A WASHER 6 2004-01_
4  |GBT5783-M10X40-8.8—A3L [y BOLT 7 2004-01_
5 |TA800.212-02 1899 67 13 THRUST BEARING 1 2004-01_
6 |FT400.21B.101 43 Bl R B RELEASE BEARING SEAT 1 2004-01_
7 |FT300.21.102 HE 77t e ] 437 5 THRUST BEARING SEAT RETURN SPRING 2 2004-01_
8  IFT300.21.103 etk RELEASE SHIFT FORK 1 2004-01_
9 |FT300.21.113 1RBhRET THRUST SCREW 1 2004-01_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

66

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT500A.21B.001Clutch assembly-2

67

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FTS500A.21B.001-2 21.2-gA#¢ -2 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY-2

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT500A.21B.011 B R CLUTCH SUBASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
1 |FT400.21B.104 R B A g hiT AUXILIARY CLUTCH PULL ROD 3 2004—01_
10 |FT400.21B.110 Tk TOP ROD 3 2004-01_
11 |FT300.21B.109 i PIN 3 2004-01_
12 |GBT91-3.2X16-A0P FE 4 PIN 10 2004-01_
13 |GBT848-10-A0P /N WASHER 12 2004-01_
14 |FT400.21B.107 TR G RR I BT MAIN CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER 3 2004-01_
15 |FT300.21B.111 KA LONG PIN 6 2004-01_
16 |FT400.21B.108 F o BT E MAIN RELEASE LEVER SPRING 3 2004-01_
17 |FT400.21B.106 BB G250 B AL AUXILIARY CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER 3 2004-01_
18 |GBT6171-M8X1-A2L |Eidhayz:l S8 NUT 3 2004-01_
19 |FT300.21B.105 BRI A BALL NUT 3 2004-01_
19 |FT300.21B.105 BRI RS BALL NUT 3 2004-01_
2 |FT400.21B.015 B B ARy UK AUXILIARY CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE 1 2004-01_
20 |FT300.21B.120 Bl 4> B RT3 ASSEMBLY 3 2004-01_
AUXILIARY RELEASE LEVER SPRING
3 |FT400.21B.102 BB G A 1 2004-01_
4 |FT400.21B.103 TR AUXILIARY CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE 1 2004-01_
5 |FT300.21B.114 TR G AR IRET DISC SPRING 3 2004-01_
6 |GBT6171-M10X1-A2L 2P MAIN CLUTCH ADJUSTING SCREW 3 2004-01_
7 |FT400.21B.113 T A Ea NUT 1 2004—01_
MAIN CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE
8  |FT400.21B.014 TR AT B 1 2004-01_
9 |FT400.21B.112 BAR MAIN CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 2004-01_
CLUTCH COVER

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

68

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





